



**GLOBE**  
CONAGRA DRY

**Birds Eye Globe Blueberry Compote,  
116 Ounces - 6 per Case**

**6-116 OUNCE**

48.3 lbs, 0.97 cube, 8 per layer, 56 per pallet

**DOT 345122**  
**MFG 4111478196**  
**GTIN 10041114781963**

**Features and Benefits (Case GTIN: 10041114781963)**

- Features:** Visit our website for benefit and recipe ideas.
- Storage:** Follow storage and usage instructions as printed on consumer packaging.



**Features and Benefits (Consumer or Base GTIN: 00041114781966)**

- Features:** Visit our website for benefit and recipe ideas.
- Preparation and Cooking:** Ready to Eat - Please follow preparation instructions as printed on the consumer packaging.
- Serving Suggestions:** Follow serving suggestions as printed on the packaging.
- Storage:** Follow storage and usage instructions as printed on consumer packaging.

**Nutritionals and Ingredients (Case GTIN: 10041114781963)**

**Child Nutrition Label:** No

**Nutritionals and Ingredients (Consumer or Base GTIN: 00041114781966)**

Representation of label(s). The actual nutritional label(s) and ingredients may vary slightly

<b>Nutrition Facts (Unprepared)</b>	
38 Servings Per Container	
<b>Serving Size</b>	<b>87 g</b>
Amount Per Serving	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>120</b>
	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 0 g	0%
Saturated Fat 0 g	0%
Trans Fat 0 g	
Polyunsaturated Fat 0 g	
Monounsaturated Fat 0 g	
Cholesterol 0 mg	0%
Sodium 40 mg	2%
Total Carbohydrate 31 g	11%
Dietary Fiber 1 g	4%
Sugar 27 g	
Protein 0 g	
Vitamin D	0%
Potassium 30 mg	0%
Calcium 0 mg	0%
Iron	0%
Vitamin A	0%
Vitamin C	0%

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

- Child Nutrition Label:** No
- Ingredients:** INGREDIENTS: BLUEBERRIES, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, WATER, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, SALT, PRESERVATIVES (POTASSIUM SORBATE, SODIUM BENZOATE), CINNAMON, CITRIC ACID.

**Allergens and Diet (Case GTIN: 10041114781963)**

Representation of allergens and dietary claims. The actual allergens and dietary claims may vary slightly.  
**Information Not Available**

**Allergens and Diet (Consumer or Base GTIN: 00041114781966)**

Representation of allergens and dietary claims. The actual allergens and dietary claims may vary slightly.  
Allergen Values (FDA) **Suitable For Diet**  
Kosher Yes